Tecate Group
2011/08/10 Rev.34
© Tecate Group  Phone: (619) 398-9700  Fax: (619) 398-9777  Web Site: www.tecategroup.com
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Please confirm technical specifications with Tecate Group before purchasing.
Tecate Group
TYPE TPL
SPECIFICATIONS

ESR/AC
1kHz
(mΩ)
Leakage
Current (mA)
(72 hrs @ 25C)
Size (mm) Rated
Voltage
(VDC)
Typical
Pkg.
Qty.
Weight/unit
(grams)
D L d LS
TPL-0.5/6X9F* 0.5 1550 600 0.002 6.3 9 0.5 2.5 2.7 200 0.7
TPL-0.5/8X12F 0.5 1850 700 0.002 8 12 0.6 3.5 2.7 200 1
TPL-1.0/6X15F* 1 650 330 0.006 6.3 15 0.5 2.5 2.7 200 1
TPL-1.0/8X12F 1 700 315 0.006 8 12 0.6 3.5 2.7 200 1.1
TPL-1.2/6X15F* 1.2 650 330 0.006 6.3 15 0.5 2.5 2.7 200 1
TPL-1.5/8X14F 1.5 430 190 0.008 8 14 0.6 3.5 2.7 200 1.2
TPL-2.0/8X16F 2 380 190 0.010 8 16 0.6 3.5 2.7 200 1.3
TPL-3.3/8X20F 3.3 300 150 0.012 8 20 0.6 3.5 2.7 200 1.7
TPL-3.3/10X20F 3.3 290 150 0.012 10 20 0.6 5.0 2.7 100 2
TPL-4.0/10X20F 4 205 105 0.014 10 20 0.6 5.0 2.7 100 2.1
TPL-5.0/10X20F 5 170 100 0.015 10 20 0.6 5.0 2.7 100 2.3
TPL-6.0/10X20F 6 130 70 0.012 10 20 0.6 5.0 2.7 100 2.5
TPL-6.0/8X28F 6 150 85 0.012 8 28 0.6 3.5 2.7 100 2.4
TPL-8.0/10X25F 8 100 60 0.020 10 25 0.6 5.0 2.7 100 3
TPL-10/10X30F 10 75 50 0.030 10 30 0.6 5.0 2.7 100 4
TPL-15/12X31F 15 60 35 0.035 12.5 31.5 0.8 5.3 2.7 50 5.3
TPL-22/12X35F 22 45 30 0.045 12.5 35.5 0.8 5.3 2.7 50 6.5
TPL-25/16X26F 25 42 28 0.045 16 26 0.8 7.5 2.7 50 7.5
TPL-30/16X31F 30 35 25 0.065 16 31.5 0.8 7.5 2.7 50 8.5
TPL-50/18X40F 50 20 15 0.075 18 40 0.8 7.5 2.7 50 13
TPL-60/18X45F 60 20 14 0.100 18 45 0.8 7.5 2.7 50 16
TPL-70/18X45F 70 20 14 0.100 18 45 0.8 7.5 2.7 50 16
TPL-100/18X60F* 100 16 10 0.260 18 60 1 7.5 2.7 25 23
TPL-100/22X45F 100 15 10 0.260 22 45 1 9.5 2.7 25 23
STANDARD PRODUCTS
DIMENSIONS
Units = mm
ELECTRIC DOUBLE LAYER CAPACITOR TYPE TPL